

((1H24000021562 3)))



H241093215623A50A

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH-RELOAD batton on your browser from this page. Doing to will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number . (858)617-6381

From:

Account Name : EXPERTAX Account Number : 128209800018 Phone : (487)777-7478 Fax Number : (321)206-9743

Enter the enall address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address planse.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. INKA DESIGN STORE LLC

proprieta and a green and a second control of the second control o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Westsflense of Status	1
Certified Copy	đ
Page Count	D-1
Estimated Charge	\$1,10.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H 24000021862 3

T.J.H 1/18/23



424000021562 3

COVER LETTER

TO;	New Filing Se Division of Co			
SUBJEC	INKA DE	ESIGN STORE LLC		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Lit	nited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filling.	
Please re	tum all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	RICHARD	GREGORY VELA TORR	EJON	
			Name of Person	
	**** ********************************			
			Fitn/Company	
	4149 BALI	DEAGLE DR		
			Address	
	KISSIMME	IE. Ft. 34746		
		C	ity/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address; (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, please	call.	
F	UCHARD GREGO	DRY VELA TORREJON at (321 306-7846	
			ren Code Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:		
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	簡\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ES160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		12 Address	Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision
	Divisi	filing Section on of Corporations	The Centre of Tallaha	Assec
		Box 6327 lassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, Fl. 3230	

H 2400021562 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORID	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Lumited Liability Company is:	
INKA DESIGN STORE LLC	
(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of t	the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4149 BALD EAGLE DR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746	4149 BALD EAGLE DR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regis (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	tered Agent's Signature: red Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent or	re;
RICHARD GREGORY VEL Name	A TORREJON

4149 BALD FAGLE DR
Florida stject address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

KISSIMMEE FLORIDA 34746
City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and l am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

H 24000021562 3

1240000215 62 3

MGR			
		RICHARD GREGORY VELA T 4149 BALD EAGLE DR KISSIMMEE, FL 34746	ORREJON

·····			
			
	ont if necessary)		
on effective date is I date of filing.) <u>te:</u> If the date insert	isted, the date must be sp	e of filing: secific and cunnot be more than five both most the applicable statutory filing required.	usiness days prior to or 90 day
TICLE VI: Other pr	ovisions, if any,	to: State & records.	
REQUIRED	signature:	and Cregary Value T	
	This document is executed an aware that any fals	ember or an authorized representativated in accordance with section 605,020 to inturnation submitted in a document refelony as provided for in \$,817,155.	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, to the Department of State
	constitutes a difficulty degre		

#24000021562 3